
1 三  澤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

専修大学 10 95.60 51.46 44.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2Lo 6.60 0.49 7.091 1 2 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 2 1 1 1

3 3Lo< < 3.68 -0.37 3.31-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 1 3

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 2

8 3T 4.62 X 0.70 5.322 2 2 1 1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.302 2 1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 2 0

11 2A+1Eu<+2S < 5.48 X -0.33 5.150 -1 -1 -1 -3

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 0

47.71 51.46

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.425.50 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.675.00 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.505.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.585.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50

44.14

2 望  月  美  玖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 3 88.46 44.25 45.21 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 0 -2 -2 0

2 3F< < 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.922 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 2 2 3 3

5 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 2 2 3 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 2

7 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

8 3T+2T< < 5.70 X -0.84 4.86-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.17 3.911 1 1 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 1 3

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 3 2 2

44.10 44.25

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.425.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.675.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.675.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.50

45.21

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 井  上  千  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 1 86.24 43.64 43.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.341 2 2 2 2

2 3Lo< < 3.68 -0.86 2.82-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

3 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 3

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 1 2 2 2

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 0 -1 1

7 3T+2T+2Lo 7.92 X 0.70 8.621 2 1 2 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 1 1 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.321 1 3 3 3

11 2A< < 2.73 X -0.50 2.23-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 3

41.56 43.64

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.175.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.675.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.585.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00

43.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 鈴  木  星  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 12 82.43 39.76 42.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 2 1 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 2 2 2

3 2T 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 0 3

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 2

7 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.61 0.82-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 2

9 3S 4.73 X 0.72 5.452 2 2 1 1

10 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.21 4.501 1 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 1 0 0 0

36.55 39.76

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.00 6.00 6.00 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.255.00 5.75 6.00 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.254.75 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.334.75 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.424.50 6.00 6.00 4.75 5.50

42.67
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5 庄  司  理  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 7 74.23 31.24 43.99 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.46 2.52-3 -1 -4 -4 -4

2 3Lo< < 3.68 -1.84 1.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.25 2.151 1 2 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

6 3S< < 3.23 -0.32 2.91-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2T 1.43 X 0.09 1.520 1 1 1 0

8 3T< < 3.47 X -0.53 2.94-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

11 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 2 1 0 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 1 2

33.02 31.24

Skating Skills 1.60 5.835.50 6.25 6.00 4.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.084.75 5.75 5.50 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.505.00 6.00 5.75 4.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.585.50 5.75 5.50 4.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.00 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.75

43.99

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 吉  藤  明日香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東洋大学 2 67.04 32.31 35.73 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.44 5.041 2 1 1 2

2 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.590 1 -1 -1 -1

4 2S 1.30 0.13 1.430 1 1 1 1

5 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.06 3.661 1 0 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 1 1 2

9 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.42 1.32-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

11 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

32.27 32.31

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.25 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.334.00 5.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.424.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.25 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

35.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 戸  室  梨々奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 11 61.85 30.92 30.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 -1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -3 -3 -5 -5

3 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.97 3.56-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.471 1 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 0 0 -1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-2 -5 -3 -3 -5

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

12 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 0 -1 -1 -2

33.20 30.92

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

30.93

8 関  口  佳  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

専修大学 8 59.90 26.23 34.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 -0.54 1.26-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

5 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 2

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 1 1 1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.37 0.84-4 -2 -3 -3 -5

10 FCSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 2 1

28.35 26.23

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 5.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 5.25 4.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.75 5.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.254.75 5.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.50 5.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

34.67

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 永  田  あ  み

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 15 54.90 25.69 29.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

7 2Lo+1T 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.04 0.620 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo+1T 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 1 2 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 1

27.08 25.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.673.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.673.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

29.21

10 奥  山  彩  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 13 53.80 25.33 29.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.58 1.90-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.101 0 0 0 0

3 2A< < 2.48 -0.66 1.82-1 -2 -3 -5 -3

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 -1 1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 0 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 -1 0 0 1

9 2Lz<! ! 1.74 X -0.58 1.16-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

10 2S+1Eu+2S< < 3.06 X -0.30 2.76-1 -2 -3 -3 -2

11 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 -1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0

27.11 25.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.504.00 4.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.674.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.674.50 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

29.47

演技時間:  -1.00
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11 南  方  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京女子体育大学 14 52.56 23.49 29.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.58 -0.37 1.21-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

5 2F+1A+SEQ 2.32 0.06 2.380 0 1 1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 1 2 2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 1 1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -1 -1

10 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.08 0.58-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 -1

12 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 2 2 0

22.71 23.49

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 4.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 2.75

29.07

12 野  口  美莉愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東洋大学 5 52.42 20.29 32.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.68 1.02-3 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 1 2 2 3

4 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 -1 1 1 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 2 2 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz!+1Eu+2S< ! 3.94 X -0.91 3.03-3 -5 -4 -4 -5

9 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

20.72 20.29

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

32.13
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13 花  城  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 6 51.48 24.14 29.34 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 1 0 -1 -1

4 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.36 2.74-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

7 1S+1Eu+1S 1.30 -0.05 1.25-2 -1 -1 -1 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0

9 2Lz+2T< < 3.39 X -1.05 2.34-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

11 2F<<! ! 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

25.95 24.14

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.75 4.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.674.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.673.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

29.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 小  池      茜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本体育大学 9 51.36 21.68 30.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 0 2 2 1

2 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 0 1 2 1

3 2Lz+2A<<+SEQ << 2.56 -0.98 1.58-3 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 -1

5 1A< < 0.83 -0.31 0.52-3 -3 -3 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 -1 1 1 0

7 2F!+1Eu<<+SEQ+1S* * 1.58 X -0.78 0.80-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

8 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 -1 -1 0 0

9 1Lz+1T 1.10 X -0.14 0.960 -3 -2 -2 -3

10 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 2

11 2F 1.98 X -0.48 1.50-1 -3 -3 -3 -2

12 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1

23.55 21.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.173.75 4.75 4.00 3.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 3.673.50 4.25 3.25 3.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.75

30.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第２３回ウィンタートロフィー

兼第７４回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会県選考会

Version:2018.35.1013.638

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/15 07:46 Page 7



15 桃  澤  佳  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 4 43.24 16.90 27.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -4 -2 -2 -1

3 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.34 0.94-2 -3 -2 -3 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 -2 0 0 0

8 2F< < 1.49 X -0.36 1.13-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

9 2F<<! ! 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 -1 0

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 0 -1 -1 0

18.36 16.90

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 4.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.423.75 4.00 3.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 4.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.423.75 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

27.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第２３回ウィンタートロフィー

兼第７４回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会県選考会

Version:2018.35.1013.638
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